Traditional Candidates for 2020 Primary Election (as of 5/5/2020)

Committee Name

1 Peter Bolton for Ward 2

2 Fred Hill for Ward 8 Council

3 Committee to Elect Ory for Senator
4 Brooke Pinto for Ward 2

5 Nate Ward 8
6 Marya DC 2020

7 Campaign to Elect Nelson Jackson Ward 8 City Council

8 Jose' 2020

9 Edwards for Ward 4 2020
10 Dalton Patterson 2020 Campaign

11 Rebecca Morris Committee of Ward 7

12 Ashley for DC

13 Jeronda Hilton 2020
14 Ivan Cloyd for US Representative

15 Elect Yaiden Ford

16 Oye 4 U.S. Representative
17 Paul Strauss Committee

18 Vince Gray 2020

19 Richard Campbell -Ward 8 City Council

20 Veda for Ward 7

21 Friends of Robert White

22 Vote Jennings Ward 7 DC Council 2020

23 Re-Elect Brandon Todd 2020

Traditional Candidates for 2020 General Election

Committee Name

1 Friends of Rick Murphree
2 Goodwin For DC 2020

3 Committee to Elect Eric Rogers for Council

4 LaJoy Johnson Law SBOE 2020

Candidate Name
Peter Bolton
Fred Hill
Eleanor Ory
Brooke Pinto
Nathan Derenge
Marya Pickering
Nelson Jackson
Jose EV Cunningham
Marlena Edwards
Dalton Patterson
Rebecca Morris
Ashley Carter MacLeay
Jeronda Hilton
Ivan Cloyd
Yaida Ford
Oye Owolewa
Paul Strauss
Vincent Gray
Richard Campbell
Veda Rasheed
Robert White
James Jennings
Brandon Todd

Candidate Name
Rick Murphree
Marcus Goodwin
Eric Rogers
LaJoy Johnson Law

Registration Date
3/27/2020
2/28/2020
2/18/2020
2/13/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/24/2019
1/22/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/16/2020
1/14/2020
1/16/2020
1/10/2020
1/10/2020
1/3/2020
11/26/2019
11/18/2019
10/29/2019
9/9/2019
8/1/2019
5/16/2019
5/15/2019

Registration Date
4/20/2020
1/15/2020
11/14/2019
1/27/2020

Office
Council Ward 2
Council Ward 8
US Senator
Council Ward 2
Coucnil Ward 8
Council At-Large
Council Ward 8
Rep. Nat'l Cmte. Man
Council Ward 4
US Representative
Council Ward 7
Rep. Nat'l Cmte. Woman
Council Ward 8
US Representative
Council Ward 8
US Representative
US Senator
Council Ward 7
Council Ward 8
Council Ward 7
Council At-Large
Council Ward 7
Council Ward 4

Office
Council At-Large
Council At-Large
Council At-Large
State Bd. Of Ed Wd. 8



Traditional Candidates for 2020 Special Election

Committee Name
1 Brooke Pinto for Ward 2 Special Election
2 Yilin Zhang for Ward Special Election
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Candidate Name

Brooke Pinto
Yilin Zhang

Candidate Name

Perry Redd

Ann Wilcox

Mindi Walker
Robert Sinners
Charles Boston
Joyce Robinson Paul

Joseph Bishop Henchman
Joseph Bishop Henchman

Donald Green
Asar Mustafa
Travis Korson
Milton Hardy
Dorothy Douglas
Jose' Cunningham
Michael McHugh
Tyrone Carmichael
Pete Ross

Tam Haye

Robert Lee

Registration Date
2/13/2020
1/28/2020

Registration Date
5/4/2020

4/6/2020
3/19/2020
3/18/2020
3/11/2020
3/3/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/13/2020
2/12/2020
2/7/12020
2/7/2020
21412020
1/31/2020
1/17/2020
1/13/2020
1/10/2020
1/7/2020
8/20/2019

Office
Council Ward 2
Council Ward 2

Office
Council Ward 4
Council At-Large
Wd. 8 Chair DC Repub
Wd. 2 Chair DC Repub

State Board of Education Ward 7

US Representative
Council At-Large
Chair, Libertarian Party
US Representative
Council At-Large

Wd. 6 Chair DC Repub
Wd. 7 Chair DC Repub
US Senator

DC Repub Cmte. Man
Wd. 1 Chair DC Repub
Council, At-Large

U.S. Representative
Council, Ward 7
Council, Ward 2



