<u>Traditional Candidates for 2020 Primary Election (as of 5/5/2020)</u>

Committee Name	Candidate Name	Registration Date	<u>Office</u>
1 Peter Bolton for Ward 2	Peter Bolton	3/27/2020	Council Ward 2
2 Fred Hill for Ward 8 Council	Fred Hill	2/28/2020	Council Ward 8
3 Committee to Elect Ory for Senator	Eleanor Ory	2/18/2020	US Senator
4 Brooke Pinto for Ward 2	Brooke Pinto	2/13/2020	Council Ward 2
5 Nate Ward 8	Nathan Derenge	1/29/2020	Coucnil Ward 8
6 Marya DC 2020	Marya Pickering	1/29/2020	Council At-Large
7 Campaign to Elect Nelson Jackson Ward 8 City Council	Nelson Jackson	1/24/2019	Council Ward 8
8 Jose' 2020	Jose EV Cunningham	1/22/2020	Rep. Nat'l Cmte. Man
9 Edwards for Ward 4 2020	Marlena Edwards	1/21/2020	Council Ward 4
10 Dalton Patterson 2020 Campaign	Dalton Patterson	1/21/2020	US Representative
11 Rebecca Morris Committee of Ward 7	Rebecca Morris	1/16/2020	Council Ward 7
12 Ashley for DC	Ashley Carter MacLeay	1/14/2020	Rep. Nat'l Cmte. Woman
13 Jeronda Hilton 2020	Jeronda Hilton	1/16/2020	Council Ward 8
14 Ivan Cloyd for US Representative	Ivan Cloyd	1/10/2020	US Representative
15 Elect Yaiden Ford	Yaida Ford	1/10/2020	Council Ward 8
16 Oye 4 U.S. Representative	Oye Owolewa	1/3/2020	US Representative
17 Paul Strauss Committee	Paul Strauss	11/26/2019	US Senator
18 Vince Gray 2020	Vincent Gray	11/18/2019	Council Ward 7
19 Richard Campbell -Ward 8 City Council	Richard Campbell	10/29/2019	Council Ward 8
20 Veda for Ward 7	Veda Rasheed	9/9/2019	Council Ward 7
21 Friends of Robert White	Robert White	8/1/2019	Council At-Large
22 Vote Jennings Ward 7 DC Council 2020	James Jennings	5/16/2019	Council Ward 7
23 Re-Elect Brandon Todd 2020	Brandon Todd	5/15/2019	Council Ward 4

Traditional Candidates for 2020 General Election

Committee Name	Candidate Name	Registration Date	Office
1 Friends of Rick Murphree	Rick Murphree	4/20/2020	Council At-Large
2 Goodwin For DC 2020	Marcus Goodwin	1/15/2020	Council At-Large
3 Committee to Elect Eric Rogers for Council	Eric Rogers	11/14/2019	Council At-Large
4 LaJoy Johnson Law SBOE 2020	LaJoy Johnson Law	1/27/2020	State Bd. Of Ed Wd. 8

Traditional Candidates for 2020 Special Election

Committee Name	Candidate Name	Registration Date	<u>Office</u>
1 Brooke Pinto for Ward 2 Special Election	Brooke Pinto	2/13/2020	Council Ward 2
2 Yilin Zhang for Ward Special Election	Yilin Zhang	1/28/2020	Council Ward 2

\$500 Exemption Candidates 2020 Election

	Candidate Name	Registration Date	<u>Office</u>
1	Perry Redd	5/4/2020	Council Ward 4
2	Ann Wilcox	4/6/2020	Council At-Large
3	Mindi Walker	3/19/2020	Wd. 8 Chair DC Repub
4	Robert Sinners	3/18/2020	Wd. 2 Chair DC Repub
5	Charles Boston	3/11/2020	State Board of Education Ward 7
6	Joyce Robinson Paul	3/3/2020	US Representative
7	Joseph Bishop Henchman	2/21/2020	Council At-Large
8	Joseph Bishop Henchman	2/21/2020	Chair, Libertarian Party
9	Donald Green	2/13/2020	US Representative
10	Asar Mustafa	2/12/2020	Council At-Large
11	Travis Korson	2/7/2020	Wd. 6 Chair DC Repub
12	Milton Hardy	2/7/2020	Wd. 7 Chair DC Repub
13	Dorothy Douglas	2/4/2020	US Senator
14	Jose' Cunningham	1/31/2020	DC Repub Cmte. Man
15	Michael McHugh	1/17/2020	Wd. 1 Chair DC Repub
16	Tyrone Carmichael	1/13/2020	Council, At-Large
17	Pete Ross	1/10/2020	U.S. Representative
18	Tam Haye	1/7/2020	Council, Ward 7
19	Robert Lee	8/20/2019	Council, Ward 2